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2017 Mayflower Council
TOP Selling $20K Popcorn Units

District

JP Becker

JP Becker
Powder Keg

JP Becker
Cranberry Harbor
JP Becker

Seven Rivers
Cranberry Harbor
JP Becker
Powder Keg

JP Becker

Y
B 4

Unit / Town

Pack 39 Stow

Pack 31 Marlborough
Pack 140 Wellesley
Pack 3104 Hudson
Pack 105 Pembroke
Pack 55 Northborough
Pack 200 Medfield
Pack 49 Kingston

Pack 42 Marlborough
Troop 209 Newton
Pack 3033 - Westborough

Total
Commissions
$34,715.00
$34,255.00
$29,880.00
$29,740.00
$26,570.00
$26,120.00
$25,975.00
$24,930.00
$22,135.00
$21,830.00
$20,755.00
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Let people know it’s all about the program.
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