

2017 Mayflower Council TOP Selling \$20K Popcorn Units

District	Unit / Town	Total Commissions
JP Becker	Pack 39 Stow	\$34,715.00
JP Becker	Pack 31 Marlborough	\$34,255.00
Powder Keg	Pack 140 Wellesley	\$29,880.00
JP Becker	Pack 3104 Hudson	\$29,740.00
Cranberry Harbor	Pack 105 Pembroke	\$26,570.00
JP Becker	Pack 55 Northborough	\$26,120.00
Seven Rivers	Pack 200 Medfield	\$25,975.00
Cranberry Harbor	Pack 49 Kingston	\$24,930.00
JP Becker	Pack 42 Marlborough	\$22,135.00
Powder Keg	Troop 209 Newton	\$21,830.00
JP Becker	Pack 3033 - Westborough	\$20,755.00